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Each participating Local Government Unit (LGU) is required to submit the ORIGINAL COPY of their Entry by Name per Event (BP Form B) with signature of their Head Coach and duly noted by the Head of Delegation
(HoD) and MUST  be  uploaded  upon  the  online  registration  of  the assigned Head Coach 

Names indicated herein MUST be consistent with the First and Last Names as they appear on the athletes' PSA Birth Certificate and with the information submitted to the Batang Pinoy Games Online Registration System. 
Any discrepancy will cause delay in the screening and validation of entries.

Please maintain the original format provided herein as any alterations may render your submitted delegation list invalid. Any excess entries outside of those provided in the Technical Handbook of the sport may 
automatically be deleted or disregarded by the BP Organizers.

Non-submission of this BP FORM B & its SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS on or before AUGUST 08, 2025 would be construed as waiver of the LGU's privilege to participate in the Batang Pinoy GenSan 2025.

GYMNASTICS
LGU NAME:

BOYS GIRLS

NAME DATE OF BIRTH
(Day/Month/Year) NAME DATE OF BIRTH

(Day/Month/Year)

2

3

5

HP-3 Optional          
12-13 Years Old

4

MEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS (MAG)
1

HP-2 Compulsory 
10-11 Years Old

1

HP-4 Optional          
14-15 Years Old

2

3

3

5

1

5

2

EVENTS
 (Based on Technical 

Guidelines)

4

Original copies of all supporting documents including this Form must be submitted personally or thru courier to MR. ORLAN KATIGBAK, Head of Registration/Accreditaion Committee, Batang Pinoy 2025, Philippine
Sports Commission, 3/F Admin Bldg., Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Brgy. 719, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St., Malate, Manila, Philippines 1004



1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

HP-2 Compulsory      
9-10 Years Old

2

3

4

5

WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS (WAG)

FIG Junior                     
16-17 Years Old

HP-3 Compulsory      
11-12 Years Old

HP-4 Optional         
13 Years Old

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS (RG)

RGI Pre-Junior      
10-12 Years Old



1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6 (alternate)
1

2

3

4

5

6 (alternate)
1

2

3

4

5

6 (alternate)

RGI Junior               
13-15 Years Old

RGG Senior               
16-17 Years Old

RGI Senior               
16-17 Years Old

RGG Pre-Junior      
10-12 Years Old

RGG Junior               
13-15 Years Old



1

2

3

4 4

5

6

7 7

8

TOTAL

1

2

3

4 4

5

6

7 7

8

TOTAL

National 
Development 

Division                       
9 - 11 Years Old 

(Born 2014 - 2016)

National 
Development 

Division                       
9 - 11 Years Old 

(Born 2014 - 2016)

2

3

5

AEROBIC GYMNASTICS (AER) 

Youth Division               
12 - 14 Years Old 

(Born 2011 - 2013)

EIGHT (8) Gymnasts or Less of Mixed Gender

1

2

3

5

Youth Division
1

National Development Division

6

8

6

8

EIGHT (8) Gymnasts or Less of Mixed Gender



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

TOTAL

1 1

2 2

1 1

2 2

1 1

2 2

TOTAL

1 1

2 2

1 1

2 2

1 1

2 2

Junior Division 

EIGHT (8) Gymnasts or Less of Mixed Gender
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS (TRA) 

Individual 

 Juniors Division 12 - 14 Years Old (Born 2011 - 2013)

Junior Division           
15 - 17 Years Old 

(Born 2008 - 2010)

SIX (6)  Girls or Less

Double Mini

Tumbling

Tumbling

Seniors Division 15 - 17 Years Old (Born 2008 - 2010)
SIX (6) Boys or Less

Individual 

Double Mini



TOTAL

Note:  No crossover of RGI gymnasts to RGG.

SIX (6) Boys or Less SIX (6)  Girls or Less


	page 1

